Russia

KazaHb, 21-24 HOA6ps 2024 T.

XXXI OTkpbIThIli Ky60oK Poccun no nnaeaHuio B kateropmmn "Mactepc”

AductaHuua 17
22.11.2024 - 17:45

4 x 100m BosibHblii CTUMb

BI' 100 - 359
PesynbTatsl

Ouku: FPM Masters 24
MecTo

EXH Csum Mnaiig-Mactepc
OUIMOHOB Bsuecnas
FPAOVIHAPbL JaHuun

EXH Tlong Ceum Mactepc

KYCTWKOB AmMuTpwii
TENETVIH 3ayapa

+0,72
+0,54

+0,67
+0,38

24.81 52.27
23.97 50.93

25.65 53.07
27.44 57.96

Csum Mnaiig-Mactepc
PVIOXVH Bagum
FAHVUXNH Makcum

Mong Ceum Mactepc

TOKAPEB ViBaH

COKOJIOB KoHcTaHTUH

+0,28
+0,45

+0,46
+0,41

Bpema  Ouku

3:26.26 1027 PP
25.02 52.77
50.29

3:44.72 872 PP

28.05 59.50
25.22 54.19

KMNB "bypeBecTHUK"

SWISS TIMING

25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Vr@:a Federal District/Republic of Tatarstan

TA3NPOM

DDALWANEHEIM CNOHCOR

24.11.2024 17:36 - CtpaHuua 1



